

Savitribai Phule Pune University And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. S.P. Kamble, AGP for R. No.2 to R. No.5,

DATE : 18th July, 2024

The Registry to verify and place the matter before the appropriate Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)